  Zhangjiagang Retech Machinery Co., Ltd
        Plastic Machines Professional Manufacturer
Mob/WeChat/WhatsApp: 0086-152-50376025              Web: www.retechmachine.com
PE/PP Film Pelletizing Machine
(300kg/h-1000kg/h)
Plastic PE PP film recycling pelletizing machine is used to processing and granulating
washed LDPE film,LLDPE film,PP woven bag,HDPE film bag,etc. With new advanced
technology from Europe and continues feedback comments from customers,RETECH
got rich experience on design&manufacturing PP PE film pelletizing lines.
RETECH could design different models of capacity PP PE film pelletizing line by
detailed requirements from customers and material conditions.
  Zhangjiagang Retech Machinery Co., Ltd
        Plastic Machines Professional Manufacturer
Mob/WeChat/WhatsApp: 0086-152-50376025              Web: www.retechmachine.com
Single Stage PP PE Film Pelletizing Plant:
Capacity (kg/h) Screw Dia PE  PP
RCDJ85 85mm 160-220kg/h 120-200kg/h
RCDJ100 100mm 260-380kg/h 220-280kg/h
RCDJ130 130mm 450-550kg/h 380-450kg/h
RCDJ160 160mm 650-800kg/h 500-600kg/h
RCDJ180 180mm 800-10000kg/h 600-800kg/h
Layout Of PP PE Film Pelletizing Recycling Plant: